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Alumni Perspectives
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Satisfaction with Experience as a BSU Student

98%
78%
20%
2% <1%
Very Somewhat  Not very Not at all
satisfied satisfied satisfied satisfied
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ALUMN]fj/‘FOUNDATION

Very Satisfied with Experience as a BSU Student

Male

Female

18to 34

35t0 54

55to 74

75+

In Bemidji
Within 20 miles
21 to 100 miles
101 to 300 miles
Outside Minnesota

| 78%

| 78%

| 58%

| 76%

| 86%

I 94%

61%

80%

80%

79%
82%
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Pride in Their BSU Degree

66%

High Some Not much Not at all
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High Pride in Their BSU Degree

Male

Female

1810 34

35t0 54

55to 74

75+

In Bemidji
Within 20 miles
21 to 100 miles
101 to 300 miles
Outside Minnesota

| 64%

| 67%

| 56%

| 62%

| 71%
| 75%

58%

7%
66%
66%
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Emotional Connection to BSU

48%

High Some Not much Not at all
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High Emotional Connection to BSU

Male

Female

18to 34

35to 54

55to 74

75+

In Bemidji
Within 20 miles
21 to 100 miles
101 to 300 miles
Outside Minnesota

| 49%

| 46%

| 50%

| 50%

| 48%

| 31%

43%
51%

42%
52%

43%
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Feeling That You Are Still Part
of the Greater BSU Community

37%
26% 29%
8%
High Some Not much Not at all
High Some

Men: 28% 39%
Women: 23% 34%
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Feeling That You Are Still Part
of the Greater BSU Community

By Age
34% Rl
33% 0 31%31%
29% 03170
18 to 34 35 to 54 55 to 74 75+
OHigh OSome
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Feeling That You Are Still Part
of the Greater BSU Community

By Current Location

42%
32% : ST 34%
> 28%
20%
In Bemidji Elsewhere in  Outside Minnesota
Minnesota

OHigh OSome

10



